
 

JOIN US FOR 
SUMMER 

STRONGSTART 
‘TALES & TRAILS’ 

 
Story Walks! 
Circle Time! 

Friends!  Fun! 
 

 
Dress for the Weather!! Bring a blanket & 

your own drinks & snacks! 
We will be practicing physical distancing. 

 
If you have any questions, contact  

Kirsten Deasey, District Principal of Learning 
& Innovation at kdeasey@sd46.bc.ca or at 

(604) 741-5787. 
Find us on Facebook:  

Sunshine Coast StrongStart 
More detailed information: 

https://early-learning.sd46.bc.ca/strongstart-
drop-in/strongstart/ 

Children five and under are 
welcome to attend with their 
parent or caregiver! Meet 
together at 9:30 am at the 
following locations: 
 
Tuesday, June 30: Mission 
Point, Davis Bay 
Thursday, July 2:  
Dougal Park, Gibsons 
Tuesday, July 7: Snickett 
Park, Sechelt 
Thursday, July 9:  
Cliff Gilker Park 
Tuesday, July 14: 
Kinnikinnick Park  
Thursday, July 16: Gibsons 
Elementary  
Tuesday, July 21:  
Hidden Grove Park 
Thursday, July 23: Langdale 
Elementary 
Tuesday, July 28: Smuggler 
Cove Park 
Thursday, July 30: 
Winegarden Park 
Tuesday, August 4: Burnett 
Falls, Sechelt 
Thursday, August 6: Cedar 
Grove Elementary 

 


